

COMPARIES

FILED NO.01971

BOOK 213 PAGE 608
1999 NOV 18 PM 12: 23

AUD\$

*Type or print name signed above.

CLLE UTSLER
RECORDER
MADISON COUNTY, IOWA

Prepared By: Rhiannon Concha	Address: Norwest Bank I	A, N.A Acct #14379950000	Phone Numbe	1(800)761-1122
Dated June 22, 1999		, 1	Satisfa	ction of Mortgage
•	A CERTAIN MORTGAGE , dated 1	owned by the undersigned, and MARCH 14		
Craig S Boldman and Kathlee				_ , executed by
NORWEST BANK IOWA, N				, as Mortgagor, to
calling for \$12,145.20	, and filed for record ARP	IT O	1995	, as Mortgagee, , as Document No.
2512 (or in Reel	Records	Image		in Vol.
of Mortg's on Page) (or in Book 176		ge 85	
Mortgage Record No.	, Page), in the office of (or the), (or in
(or the Registrar of Titles of) (or the Register of Deeds of)	MADISON	Counts	LOWA
is, with the indebtedness thereby secured, fully paid and satisfied and the same is hereby released.				
•	• •	NORWEST BANK I		
		By Clark	7	
		* LYNLY CO		oc
		Its AUTHORIZ	AED BED	RESENTATIVE
		successor to	JED IGH	RESENTATIVE
STATE OF NEW MEXICO	}	by reason of name	change	amendment of
COUNTY OF BERNALILL	O } ss.	charter and merge		antonamont of
Paforo ma the surface		_		
1000 to Labrar Got =	, a Notary Public in and for	said County and State, this97		ay of November ,
1999 , by LYNLY COLE		the AUTHORIZED F	EPRESE	NTATIVE
of NORWEST BANK IOWA,	NA , an a	association under the laws of	the Unite	d Stafes of America.
on behalf of the association and	acknowledged the execution	on of the foregoing Satisfaction	on of Mor	rtgage.
THIS INSTRUMENT WAS DRAFTED) BY (NAME AND ADDRESS)	SIGNATURE OF PERSON	r L	Mula
OVIA. NA STE		* RHIANNON CONCHA	AKING AC	KNOWLEDGEMENT
1000000		KITIAINION CONCHA	سي بيرون	
Consumer Loan Servicing Cer	ter	NOTORIAE STAMP OR SE	म् विलेक्ट्री	ER TITLE OR RANK)
P.O. BoxORPOR	_	I ST NE SECRET	Antion Co	BLIC >
Albuquerque, 14M 87199-337	7	STATI	E OF NEW N	VIEXICO
TO THE STATE OF TH		My Commission Expires:	~~~~	
		My commission expires: M		, 2002 .
:9		Resident of BERNALILL	O Cou	nty, NEW MEXICO